
 

FEB
WEEK WEEK

1 Mon. Feb 5 * 4:00-5:00pm Pacific - QUARTERLY KICK-OFF CALL! 0

1 Wed. Feb 7 8:00-9:30am Pacific 1

2 Wed. Feb 14 8:00-9:30am Pacific 2

3 Wed. Feb 21 8:00-9:30am Pacific 3

3 Fri. Feb 23 * 9:00am-12:00pm Pacific  - MONTHLY WORKSHOP 3

4 Wed. Feb 28 8:00-9:30am Pacific 4

MAR
WEEK WEEK

5 Wed. Mar 6 8:00-9:30am Pacific 5

6 Wed. Mar 13 8:00-9:30am Pacific 6

7 Wed. Mar 20 8:00-9:30am Pacific 7

7 Fri. Mar 22 * Noon-3:00pm Pacific  - MONTHLY WORKSHOP 7

8 Wed. Mar 27 8:00-9:30am Pacific 8

APR
WEEK WEEK

9 Wed. Apr 3 8:00-9:30am Pacific 9

10 Wed. Apr 10 8:00-9:30am Pacific 10

10 Fri. Apr 12 * Noon-3:00pm Pacific  - MONTHLY WORKSHOP 10

11 Wed. Apr 17 8:00-9:30am Pacific 11

12 Wed. Apr 24 * 7:00-8:00am Pacific *  (Note different time & duration)  
CHC CERTIFICATION TRAINING

12
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